
  MH Contacts-02032020 

Maine State Housing Authority 

Energy and Housing Services Department – Contacts

ADMINISTRATION 

Daniel Drost 
Director of Energy & Housing Services 

ddrost@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5701 

Troy Fullmer 
Manager of HEAP  

tfullmer@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5720 

Kyme Ferenc 
Manager of Housing & Weatherization Services 

kferenc@mainehousing.org 
(207) 626-4684 

Michelle Hodgkins 
EHS Program Assistant 

mhodgkins@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5787 

HEAP 

Laura James 
HEAP Program Officer 

Billings & Payments 
ljames@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4651 

Vanessa Taylor 
HEAP Program Officer for Compliance 

vtaylor@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5756 

Robert Harvey 
Data Systems Analyst 

rharvey@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5726 

Lori McPherson 
HEAP Program Officer 

Vendor Relations 
lmcpherson@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5711 

Emily Morang 
HEAP Program Officer for Compliance 

emorang@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5700 

 
Melinda Folsom 

HEAP Program Assistant 
mfolsom@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4615 

Casey Erlebach 
HEAP Program Officer 

Vendor Relations 
cerlebach@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5796 

 

 

WEATHERIZATION/CHIP 

Brad Fenton-Snell 
Weatherization Program Officer 
Bfentonsnell@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4639 

Karen Vigue 
Weatherization Program Officer 

kvigue@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5704 

Michael David 
Technical Services Specialist 
mdavid@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5767 
Cell:  (207) 480-0312 

Liz Moberg 
Technical Services Specialist 
lmoberg@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5719 
Cell:  (207) 485-1620 

HOUSING 

Megan McDonough 
Housing Program Officer 

mmcdonough@mainehousing.org 
(207) 626-4602 

Kin Dydasco 
Lead and Housing Rehab  

Compliance Specialist  
kdydasco@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5779 

Alex Cardali 
Lead & Housing Rehab  
Compliance Specialist 

acardali@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5727 

COMPLIANCE/FINANCE 

VACANT 
Fiscal Compliance Specialist 

 
(207) 624-5750 

Genevieve Soucy 
Fiscal Compliance Specialist 
gsoucy@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4631 
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